FRIDAY, 2/12/21

Lower Camden County Dog Training Club
2/12/21 - 2/14/21

Judging Schedule and Assignments

Obedience Event #2021028301

There are 36 dogs entered in this obedience trial with 48 total entries.

Ring #1
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:40 AM
After noon
After noon
After noon
After noon

3
10

13

7
11

Judge: Jean Nocilly

Utility A
Utility B

Open B

Open A

Novice B

Novice A
Beginner Novice B
Beginner Novice A

Total: 48
155, 159, 169
151-154, 156, 160, 164,
166-167, 170

151-155, 159-160, 164-
168, 170

101-106, 108
51-61

11-12

301

251

SATURDAY, 2/13/21

Obedience Event #2021028303

There are 35 dogs entered in this obedience trial with 49 total entries.

Ring #1
8:00 AM
8:40 AM

10:20 AM

After noon
After noon
After noon
After noon
After noon

4
11

PR oW NN

Judge: Jean Nocilly

Utility A
Utility B

Open B

Open A

Novice B

Novice A
Beginner Novice B
Beginner Novice A

Total: 49
155, 157, 159, 169

151-154, 158, 160, 162-
163, 166-167, 170

151-155, 158-163, 165-
167,170

101-107

51, 54-55, 57, 59-61
11-13

301

251



Lower Camden County Dog Training Club
2/12/21 - 2/14/21

Judging Schedule and Assignments

SUNDAY, 2/14/21 - TRIAL 1
Rally Event #2021028303

There are 35 dogs entered in this rally trial with 51 total entries.

Ring #1
8:00 AM

8:35 AM

9:10 AM
9:15 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

8

10

14

Judge: Jean Nocilly

Rally Master
Rally Excellent B

Rally Excellent A
Rally Advanced B

Rally Advanced A
Rally Intermediate
Rally Novice B

Total: 51
504, 520, 517-516, 514,
512, 508, 506

502-501, 503, 505, 517-
516, 514, 512, 508, 506
601

502, 503, 519-512, 510-
508, 506

452-451, 454-453
407-402
358-351

SUNDAY, 2/14/21 - TRIAL 2
Rally Event #2021028304

There are 31 dogs entered in this rally trial with 47 total entries.

Ring #1
11:15 AM

After noon
After noon

After noon
After noon
After noon

8

10

13

Judge: Jean Nocilly

Rally Master
Rally Excellent B
Rally Advanced B

Rally Advanced A
Rally Intermediate
Rally Novice B

Total: 47
504, 520, 516, 514,
511, 508-506

502-501, 503, 505, 516,
514, 511, 508-506

502, 503, 519, 516-513,
511-506

451, 454-453
408, 405-401
358-352



