Lower Camden County Dog Training Club

2/12/21 - 2/14/21

Judging Schedule and Assignments

FRIDAY, 2/12/21

Obedience Event #2021028301

SATURDAY, 2/13/21

Obedience Event #2021028303

There are 36 dogs entered in this obedience trial with 48 total entries.

There are 35 dogs entered in this obedience trial with 49 total entries.

Ring #1	Jud	lge: Jean Nocilly	Total: 48	Ring #1		Judge: Jean Nocilly	Total: 49
8:00 AM	3	Utility A	155, 159, 169	8:00 AM	4	Utility A	155, 157, 159, 169
8:30 AM	10	Utility B	151-154, 156, 160, 164, 166-167, 170	8:40 AM	11	Utility B	151-154, 158, 160, 162- 163, 166-167, 170
10:00 AM	13	Open B	151-155, 159-160, 164- 168, 170	10:20 AM	15	Open B	151-155, 158-163, 165- 167, 170
11:40 AM	7	Open A	101-106, 108	After noon	7	Open A	101-107
After noon	11	Novice B	51-61	After noon	7	Novice B	51, 54-55, 57, 59-61
After noon	2	Novice A	11-12	After noon	3	Novice A	11-13
After noon	1	Beginner Novice B	301	After noon	1	Beginner Novice B	301
After noon	1	Beginner Novice A	251	After noon	1	Beginner Novice A	251

Lower Camden County Dog Training Club 2/12/21 - 2/14/21

,.,_.

Judging Schedule and Assignments

SUNDAY, 2/14/21 - TRIAL 1

Rally Event #2021028303

SUNDAY, 2/14/21 - TRIAL 2

Rally Event #2021028304

There are 35 dogs entered in this rally trial with 51 total entries.

There are 31 dogs entered in this rally trial with 47 total entries.

Ring #1	Jud	lge: Jean Nocilly	Total: 51	Ring #1		Judge: Jean Nocilly	Total: 47
8:00 AM	8	Rally Master	504, 520, 517-516, 514, 512, 508, 506	11:15 AM	8	Rally Master	504, 520, 516, 514, 511, 508-506
8:35 AM	10	Rally Excellent B	502-501, 503, 505, 517- 516, 514, 512, 508, 506	After noon	10	Rally Excellent B	502-501, 503, 505, 516, 514, 511, 508-506
9:10 AM	1	Rally Excellent A	601	After noon	13	Rally Advanced B	502, 503, 519, 516-513,
9:15 AM	14	Rally Advanced B	502, 503, 519-512, 510-				511-506
		,	508, 506	After noon	3	Rally Advanced A	451, 454-453
10:00 AM	4	Rally Advanced A	452-451, 454-453	After noon	6	Rally Intermediate	408, 405-401
10:15 AM	6	Rally Intermediate	407-402	After noon	7	Rally Novice B	358-352
10:30 AM	8	Rally Novice B	358-351				